

Colle AI (COLLE) Sustains Growth with Creator-Centric Tools for Web3 NFT Innovation

New AI features and multichain upgrades empower artists to launch, manage, and scale NFTs effortlessly

LONDON, LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM, March 26, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Colle AI</u> (COLLE), the AI-powered multichain NFT platform, is accelerating its momentum with new creator-centric upgrades designed to make NFT development more intuitive, automated, and accessible. As the Web3 space continues to evolve, Colle AI remains



committed to equipping creators with the tools they need to succeed across blockchain networks.

The platform's latest updates include AI-driven design suggestions, metadata optimization, and one-click smart contract deployment across Ethereum, BNB Chain, Solana, Bitcoin, and XRP. These enhancements streamline the NFT lifecycle, allowing creators to go from concept to minting in minutes—without needing deep technical expertise. The tools are built to adapt in real-time, offering personalized insights that improve the quality and discoverability of digital assets.

Colle AI also continues to refine its multichain engine, enabling cross-network minting and trading with ease. The platform's intelligent routing system ensures creators can interact with NFTs across multiple chains from a single dashboard, reducing fragmentation and friction. This creator-first approach opens up broader audiences, increases exposure, and boosts liquidity in the evolving NFT landscape.

By combining intuitive AI interfaces with deep multichain integration, Colle AI delivers a streamlined and empowering experience for artists and Web3 developers alike. As user demand for intelligent NFT tools grows, Colle AI remains at the forefront—driving innovation and reshaping the future of digital ownership through creativity, automation, and blockchain

scalability.

About Colle Al

Colle AI leverages AI technology to simplify the NFT creation process, empowering artists and creators to easily transform their ideas into digital assets. The platform aims to make NFT creation more accessible, fostering innovation in the digital art space.

Dorothy Marley KaJ Labs +1 707-622-6168 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/797109123

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.